May 03 2024 (06:02) India Rail Info 1

Ayodhya Cantt - Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn. Passenger (UnReserved)/54110 - Pass - NCR
FD/Faizabad Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
7h 10m - 214 km - 31 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 FD Faizabad Junction 03:25 0 |1 0 14 NR
2 |ACND |Acharya Narendra Dev [03:36 03:37 m |1 |1 g 30 NR

Nagar
3 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |03:46 03:47 Tm (2 |1 7 29 (98 |NR
4 DRG |Darshannagar 03:57 03:58 Tm (0 |1 12 |66 |104 [NR
5 BLG |Bilhar Ghat 04:07 04:08 im |0 |1 22 |57 |[104 |NR
6 ULN |Ulna Bhari 04:17 04:18 m |1 |1 30 |62 (102 [NR
7 |GG GoshainGanj 04:26 04:27 Tm |0 |1 39 |45 (98 |NR
8 KTHE |Katahri 04:41 04:42 im [1 |1 49 (39 |95 [NR
9 ABP  [Akbarpur Junction 05:00 05:02 2m [0 |1 61 45 (92 |NR
10 [JFG Jafarganj 05:14 05:15 m (1 |1 70 |67 (93 |NR
11 |MLPR [Malipur 05:24 05:25 Tm (0 |1 80 |52 (92 |NR
12 |TLGR |[Tulsi Nagar 05:33 05:34 m |1 |1 87 |52 (88 |NR
13 |BWI |[Bilwai 05:42 05:43 im |1 |1 94 |39 (91 |NR
14 |SHG |Shahganjjunction 06:00 06:05 5m |3 |1 105 |46 |90 ([NR
15 |KS Kheta Sarai 06:19 06:20 m |1 |1 116 [42 |88 |[NR
16 |MNKN [Manikalan Halt 06:27 06:28 m |1 |1 121 |49 |85 |NR
17 |MIH |Mihrawan 06:35 06:36 Tm (1 |1 126 |49 |88 [NR
18 MGW Mahgawan Halt 06:43 06:44 m |1 |1 132 |55 |84 |[NR
19 (JNU Jaunpur Junction 06:51 06:53 2m |2 |1 138 (29 (293 |NR
20 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 07:06 07:08 2m (0 |1 145 |15 |81 |NR
21 [SIQ Sarkoni 07:31 07:32 im |0 |1 151 |41 |82 |[NR
22 |JLL JalalGanj 07:41 07:42 m |0 |1 157 |44 |87 |NR
23 |TLMD |Trilochan Mahadeo 07:50 07:51 Tm (0 |1 163 |11 |83 [NR
24 |KSF Khalispur 08:21 08:22 Tm |0 |1 168 [41 |82 |[NR
25 |[PDRD |Pindra Road 08:28 08:29 m |0 |1 172 |35 |82 |[NR
26 |BTP |Babatpur 08:38 08:39 Tm (0 |1 177 |37 |85 [NR
27 |BRPT |Birapatti 08:49 08:50 im |0 |1 184 (36 |84 |[NR
28 |[SOP  |Shivpur 09:01 09:02 m |0 |1 190 (27 |81 |[NR
29 |BSB |Varanasijunction 09:15 09:25 10m |7 |1 196 (30 (77 |NR
30 |KEI Kashi 09:36 09:38 2m |3 |1 201 |25 (83 |NR
31 |VYN [Vyasnagar 09:51 09:52 Tm (1 |1 207 |25 |[82 |NR
32 |BHBV |Block Hut B 10:02 10:03 m |0 |1 211 |6 0 NR
33 |DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:35 5 1 214 |- 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)

May 03 2024 (06:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



